PV weidinger

45° 5.00mm (0.20"), Power Plus, bevelled soldering tip

Gold Plated Connector

Stainless Steel Shaft Lead-Free Tip

Power Plus - High Performance, Longer Tip Life

« RoHS compliant / lead-free

. Lace series M

« For: TMT-9000S-1, TMT-9000S-2, MX-500, MX-5000, MX-5200

Item no.

Model

Manufacturer

Manufacturer article no.
Length with packaging

Width with packaging

Height with packaging

Length with packaging in inches
Width with packaging in inches
Height with packaging in inches
Sales unit

Content unit

Product series

Temperature range °C
Soldering tip or desoldering tip
Tip length

Tip length in inches

Tip width

Tip width in inches

Tip shape

Tip alignment

Matching handpiece

WL37753
M6BVO50H
THERMALTRONICS
M6BVO50H
174 mm

35 mm

12 mm

6.9in

1.4 in

0.5in

1 piece

1 piece
M-Soldering tip series, 325°C - 358°C
325 -358°C
soldering tip
15 mm
0.59in

5 mm

0.2in

conical
sloped

SHP-1
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