

## 45° 5.00mm (0.20"), Power Plus, bevelled soldering tip

Gold Plated Connector

Stainless Steel Shaft

Lead-Free Tip

Power Plus - High Performance, Longer Tip Life

- RoHS compliant / lead-free
- Lace series M
- For: TMT-9000S-1, TMT-9000S-2, MX-500, MX-5000, MX-5200

Item no.	WL37753
Model	M6BV050H
Manufacturer	THERMALTRONICS
Manufacturer article no.	M6BV050H
Length with packaging	174 mm
Width with packaging	35 mm
Height with packaging	12 mm
Length with packaging in inches	6.9 in
Width with packaging in inches	1.4 in
Height with packaging in inches	0.5 in
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Content unit	i piece
Product series	M-Soldering tip series, 325°C - 358°C
Product series	M-Soldering tip series, 325°C - 358°C
Product series  Temperature range °C	M-Soldering tip series, 325°C - 358°C 325 – 358°C
Product series  Temperature range °C  Soldering tip or desoldering tip	M-Soldering tip series, 325°C - 358°C 325 – 358°C soldering tip
Product series  Temperature range °C  Soldering tip or desoldering tip  Tip length	M-Soldering tip series, 325°C - 358°C  325 – 358 °C  soldering tip  15 mm
Product series  Temperature range °C  Soldering tip or desoldering tip  Tip length  Tip length in inches	M-Soldering tip series, 325°C - 358°C  325 – 358 °C  soldering tip  15 mm  0.59 in
Product series  Temperature range °C  Soldering tip or desoldering tip  Tip length  Tip length in inches  Tip width	M-Soldering tip series, 325°C - 358°C  325 – 358 °C  soldering tip  15 mm  0.59 in  5 mm
Product series  Temperature range °C  Soldering tip or desoldering tip  Tip length  Tip length in inches  Tip width  Tip width in inches	M-Soldering tip series, 325°C - 358°C  325 – 358 °C  soldering tip  15 mm  0.59 in  5 mm  0.2 in

Products for the electronic industry









